QUADRO D'UNIONE

WBS PK INIZIALE | PK FINALE L (m)
TR25 43085.38 43144.76 59.38
GAl4 43144.76 43196.80 52.04
GNO6 43196.80 43348.74 151.94
GA15 43348.74 43372.99 24.25
TR26 43372.99 43423.20 50.21
Vi22 43423.20 43471.22 48.02
TR27 43471.22 43490.05 18.83
GA16 43490.05 43524.56 34.51
GNO7 43524.56 45688.438 2163.92
GA17 45688.43 45736.89 48.41
TR28 45736.89 45777.06 40.18
IN24 45777.06 45791.07 14.01
TR29 45791.07 46383.36 592.29
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